patz: & L3147
e ~ - - -
TULL NAME  [De iev < Lﬁmdglt S.S. NO.
(No imitials if you can 50s8sibly gat Iull zaze;
CiTY L4~CA5,~%/<_ STAZZ C ZI2 CODE 4:/3 =
I /o od et _
DATZ OF BIRTH 2/12¢(165 (This is important acoc saould de axact)
A22ROXIMATE AGE 24 (To be used ONLY when daza of birzth is zot kzmown)

Ty

RELIGION o e MET g JATICNALITY (Citizez of)_ US4&

OCCUPATICH TR Acd e -./S ga)
N

SDUCATLON Uper  Scsfro—

WEIGHT I$¢ HIIGHT & Fo -~ UCE CAo .

COLOR OF HAIR Soansn s Resas COLOR OF EYZS U aiie 3

ANY DISTINGUISHEING PYYSICAL CHARACTEIRSTICS _ < aiL

4OBBIZS OR SPECIAL INTEIRESTS U wic

MARRIZED / /  3INGLE /3 / NAME OF S=0QUSE M/"

CHILDREN o
(Name, aumoer, ages, iL- possidle)
SCCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # ITY STATE ITICN DATE REGISTIRED D4

RPN o PRE RN Aot
P3i LAnc A STEN “ it W *r5~(o: (25 (8%
‘l_;;~r4-< ™l | OF S 4130 (&S R 5
rad Organizacion e

—a T
AL anl

SPECIaL RECOGNITION

INCIDENT: TYZ: { DATE QF INCIDENT <7 RESCLUTION $/5 3
Tvoe Resolution
i

Iaternzl (only Scouts Xaow)
. Criminal action

Court action

Probaticaary status
Xeporzat to stata agancy

1=Scgout Relatszd
2=Non—-sgout re
3=homosexual (

aced
ot specifically with youtl)

[l l" (.

VT SR W
.

list of attached documencatiocn

th

heck oZf:
Descziption of incident N OTED

Victim(s) statament

media reports SEP 27 1989

Legal proceedings CONFIDENTIAL
OfZender's statement  JOSZPH L ANGUM

[
O0fficial notification of termination JUL & 1939
I~y
Found quil:zr/ianocent by couz= N N ~

Council \/°:N~./;/:,; Nrs =LY Sig/ — . A I~ S

T ST e T
Sl

o _A-v~-*V,
3828r—eko=-11/2/38 . 2L /zw?,v
e

)

~I W &L
s e o s & =

S STARCN
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Paal Erast, Director
Registration Service

Sincezrely,

CONF015770



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Central Ohio Council 44]

August 11, 1989

Paul Ernst
Registraticn Services
National Ccuncil

1325 Walnut Hill Lane
P.0. Box 152079
Irving, TX 75015-2079%9

Dear Paul:

RE: BRIAN K. LAMBERT - CONFIDENTIAL FILE

We ara placing Mr. Lambert on our file becauss of scme acticn with

Sccuts.

Those making the allegations preferrad not tc be identified except

thrdugh a very dependable District Qfficer.

Pleasea expedite!

Rencdle L. Metzgar
Sccut Executive

RLM/zh

cc: Larzs Garrison
Sue Philligs
East Central Region

1901 Sast Dublin-Granville Road =teld QOffice:
Post Office Box 29207 2112Cherry Vailey Roac
Cclumbus, Chio 42229 Mewarx, CThio ¢3033-13858
Tetecnone (814) £28-72C0 “2iephcne (614) 322-2020
Toll Free 1-300-433-4051 A United Way Agency

A

CONF015771
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National Office
1325 Walnut Hill tane
P.0. Box 152079, !rving, Texas 73013-2079
214-330-2000

June 19, 1939

770 (Gaze. ZAW' Ll N
See e r

3 e Ay
#r. Randle L. Metzger

Scout Execucive
Central Ohio Council, No. 441

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENIZIAL SUBJECT: 3RIAN X. LaM3ER

I really hace to bother vou againm, but I am getting z=o ini ion £from your
council relzated to the above named izdividual. We zaceive T
suspending 1is registration dated Jume 20, 1988. Sizce that tize, I have
ried on several occasions to secure a Confidential Xacord Sheet and other

information.

e
a

[y

o
d

I am enclosinag another Confidential Racord Sheet whizx I would like to have
completaed, so we can identify Mr. Laotert. We do moT wish aiz ragistersd

other placas, i you f22l ne should be suspended.

Plezse gzive us mors information relazad To e suspezsioa.  way 13 M- Lamber=
being suspended at tais time, and why should he not e ragisterad with the 3oy
Scouts of sAmerica?
Thanks for 7our help in complating this file and procactiag the youth of ~
P z - (=] =
RN
7 /N L/
Q/Y b D
o \\‘”\
. N
{ N G
B g A~ (S\-‘\\ )
st A ’ Ly
Py \i - ’\\
L’\,‘bﬂ o Lo
je A\
Enclosure
cc Zast Cantzzl Ragion
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March 3, 1989 i
Mr. Rendle L. Metzger
Scout Executive
Central Ohio Council, No. 441
PERSOMAL AMD CONFIDEHTIAL SUBJECT: 8rian X. Lamber:

Qear Ren:

Last June, I received a copy of a letter that was sent to Mr. Lambert
suspending his registratiaon as a registered member of the Boy Scouts of
America. Since that time, I have not heen able to receive any information
from vou relatad to this matter.

I am enclosing another Confidential Record Sheet which I would like to nave
completed, so we may identify Mr. Lambert should he atzempt registration in
some other locatiaon. A cooy of scaper with his signatur2 would also aid in the
jdentitication process.

we must have more documentation of what occurred that caused the registration

to be suspended. Any statements from individuals or a narrative of what
agccurred from you would be most helpful.

_--Thanks for your help in completing this file.

Sincerealy, -

S B PR - - B T T CE. [ S LI

o ATk 22w N -

Paul crnst,. Director R
-‘Registration Servica : ‘ :

- S TPt e . P DU RRT - on: ~Y DRI

TR EncTosUre et L e kel Lt o ae e =i

cc: Zast Central Region

CONFO015774



4r. Rendle L. Merzger
Scour Zzecurive
Cencral Chio Council, No. 441

LTSN, L C L1y s penrTs Py veeem e L v crey TYI, P - - .
BEISCHAL allo uUL"Z.'.DuL‘.J.A.h SCXELT: riar X, Lampers

e raceived information fxom your council ia Juse, concesruing the ddove naned

iadividual. AL that tine a Letter of Suspension was sear, suspendiag tis

Tegistration in Pack 311 and Troop I33.

We are enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet, which we wculd like to have

ccaplatad, so that w2 zay idencify Mr. Lampert sbould ze attempt to registe

in any other locaticn. We would like this infsrmation, plus a copy of a paper
witd his gigzatura, sinc i

this will aid in tle Identiiication process.

({0

2lease sexnd us zore documentation con the incidents which caused th
ragistraticn to be suspencded. This is zesc necessary, LF we 2re £o Rhave =
complere fila whico will lead to refusal of registzation anywherz I the

counITy.

]
3
1
3
t
8}

~nanks againo Zor youT qelp in protecting 2 youtlh oI america.

Siacarely,

.s
~

moy Tn

Paul Ermsrc, Direcrtor . NO!/ bi e
 Fegistration Sexvice . - . ; Ry En 41983 by
o et - . : . T N A R,

oy
s Mgy
Zaclosur=

‘ce: Bast Central Region

e o et e e e

RTINS
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June 28, 1988

Ltarry J. Leighton
Directar of Field Services
Central High Council, No. 441

PERSOWAL AMD CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: 8rian X. Lambert
Dear Larry:

I appreciata the copy oF the letter of June 20, which you sant me. This is
most helpful to our files, and certainly will be placad there to neip support
our refusal of any registration attempts.

I would like more documentation cancerning the incidents that accurred which
ted to the draopping of 8rian Lambert's registration. ?Please send us signed
" statements or other facts which will help to substantiate this in our files

‘for the future. .

I am enclosing a confidential record sheet which I would like to have
completad so that we may identify Brian shouid he atizmpt registration at some
later time.

Thanks for your help in compisting our fiie.

incerely,

o T
Paul Ernst, director ot - 2
Registraticn Servica ' wer Qi;X&“

v W)
AR b
ag . o . .
cc: tast Central Region o
Rendlie L. Metzgar, Scout Executive

CONF015776



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Central Ohio Council 441

June 20, 1983

Mr. Brian XK. Lamber<t
Lancastzsr, Chio 42130
Dear Mz. Lamber
This latter is to inform you of vour Immedliate susgensicn
as a ragisterad memzer oI the 3oy Scouss cZ America,
effective *mme’iately. You are to cease z2nd desist Irom
any and all involvemen:, contact and participation with
Vou*h and adult members o2 Scouting and their partner
organizations. You will no longer ze serving as a
registared leader ¢ Zack 31 Trooo 222, or anv other
unit. B
If vou wish to apveal this decisicn, vcu may do so only
in wrizing to the Scout Executive of this Council.

Sinceraly

narry J. ighzeon

Director ci Fiald Serxvice

—_ 4
< ¢ g RS "/:'/'.' A P
- . /', _L‘.. ',l__i 4'__’ ,5 ':4./ FAR Sl = A-;&-;(& et
LJL:stc ///
cc: aul Zrnst,
Naticnal O£Zfice, BSA
Field Office:

1901 £ast Cublin-Granville Rcad
Past Office S0x 28207

Columous. _hto "’229
Taiegnone -314) L38-72C

Toll Free 1-300-433-<4081

A United Way Agency

2112Cherry V/alley Roa
Newark., Jhio 42CZz-

z
f2iecncene 22

\)(

13V}

g Y
T =)

UA

13¢

-
A

(H

e
cze
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA ~

Central Ohio Council 441 . e TN
e A =
)} L_‘\\l | h . \Jb—V
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| /L n )(/i/ v( lV“

Lancastax, Ohioc 43130

Dear Mr. Lambert:

This letter is to inform you of 7our immediat
suspension as a registered member cf tis Boy Scouts o

-

America, effactive immediately. You az2 to cease and
deceass from any and all involvemeznz, contact and
varticization with youth and adult members of Scouting and

IZf vou wish to appeal this decisicz, you mav do so

only in writing to the Scout Executive of zhis Council.

Sincerealy,

Larzy J. L
Dirsctor o e
LSL/ldg , .
cc: Paul Ernst, A & Ky, s
/‘,r Loy~ i 4

Na<zional Qfficea, 3.S.A

1801 Zast Dutiin-Granville Road

Post Office Box 298207 )
Columpus, Ohio 43229

Telechone (814) 436-7200

Toil mree 1-3CC-233-<C21 A Uniteg 'Vay Agency

(/

their partner organizations. You will no -conger be serving
as a recisteraed leader of Pack 311l or Trsop 233, or any
it

CONF015779
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